
No. Shooter Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb Yardage Yardage Group
400 Raymond Childers 81.50 46 39 44 38 40 37 41 41 22.5 21-23
401 Kyle Uhler 92.50 50 48 49 38 25.5 24-25
403 Dave Weddle 94.00 48 49 45 47 47 46 27.0 26-27
406 John Bogley 92.75 48 48 48 47 47 45 46 42 24 24-25
407 Mike Whitmore 96.00 48 50 47 49 50 44 27 24-25
410 Sonnie Myers 92.00 46 24 24-25
414 Fred Wood 88.40 49 47 43 40 42 21.5 19-20
416 Dave Sturr 78.67 41 43 35 39 44 34 19 19-20
421 Collin Hopkins 87.00 47 46 49 48 44 31 37 46 26.0 26-27
422 Rocco Minicucci 94.00 47 20 19-20
423 Guy Hall 79.25 33 45 37 42 42 37 40 41 20.0 19-20

425 Todd Sauble 96.00 48 25 24-25
428 Cam McCandless 94.00 47 20 19-20

430 Sase Sham 88.00 43 45 24.5 24-25
431 Pamela Meara 88.40 47 48 44 40 42 21 19-20
433 RJ Moler 64.00 41 36 19 20 19-20
434 Woodrow Walker 78.00 39 19 19-20

439 Darlene Raiford 85.50 44 39 43 45 21 21-23
440 Randy Raiford 83.00 45 43 44 34 19 19-20
443 Curt Corey 94.40 46 47 49 49 45 27 26-27
444 Kevin Wolfe 90.00 44 46 45 25.5 24-25
445 Ronald Moreland 91.00 46 45 24.5 24-25

460 Mike Virts 88.67 46 44 43 25 24-25
464 Jamie Geary 90.33 48 45 43 47 45 43 26 26-27

467 Jerimiah Trinidad 84.00 47 37 25.5 24-25
470 Jim Geary 72.00 36 22 21-23
474 Jim Brady 92.00 46 22 21-23
478 Ben Paulik 66.00 33 20.0 19-20
479 Ken Hartman 88.00 44 20 19-20

480 Gary Gaither 81.00 45 45 33 39 23.0 21-23
481 Ross Benton 90.67 44 46 46 25 24-25
482 Sean Hanlon 92.00 46 46 20 19-20

483 Jim McWilliams 86.00 43 20 19-20
484 Tom Miller 79.75 41 41 45 39 41 36 38 38 22 21-23
485 James McWilliams 82.00 41 20 19-20

486 Bryce Fisher 87.00 45 42 20 19-20

487 Larry Bowers 86.00 43 21 21-23
488 Scott Shade 78.67 42 38 38 20 19-20
489 Chris Trefny 84.40 43 46 37 44 41 22 21-23
491 Trevor Littleton 88.00 44 22.5 21-23
494 Greg Moody 89.00 43 46 22 21-23
497 Rick Michael 90.00 42 46 47 27 26-27
498 Bob Heefner 82.00 41 20 19-20
499 Steve Templeton 88.67 43 42 48 25 24-25

Singles



No. Shooter
400 Raymond Childers
401 Kyle Uhler
403 Dave Weddle
406 John Bogley
407 Mike Whitmore
410 Sonnie Myers
414 Fred Wood
416 Dave Sturr
421 Collin Hopkins
422 Rocco Minicucci
423 Guy Hall

425 Todd Sauble
428 Cam McCandless

430 Sase Sham
431 Pamela Meara
433 RJ Moler
434 Woodrow Walker

439 Darlene Raiford
440 Randy Raiford
443 Curt Corey
444 Kevin Wolfe
445 Ronald Moreland

460 Mike Virts
464 Jamie Geary

467 Jerimiah Trinidad
470 Jim Geary
474 Jim Brady
478 Ben Paulik
479 Ken Hartman

480 Gary Gaither
481 Ross Benton
482 Sean Hanlon

483 Jim McWilliams
484 Tom Miller
485 James McWilliams

486 Bryce Fisher

487 Larry Bowers
488 Scott Shade
489 Chris Trefny
491 Trevor Littleton
494 Greg Moody
497 Rick Michael
498 Bob Heefner
499 Steve Templeton

Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb Category
75.00 45 40 37 37 39 38 33 31
76.00 36 42 42 32 Vet
71.00 41 33 34 40 37 28 Sr Vet
76.50 41 43 42 38 36 38 36 32
75.00 49 39 42 38 36 21 Vet
78.00 39 Sr Vet
85.60 46 43 44 43 38 Vet
68.67 36 36 37 37 34 26 Vet
70.75 43 39 38 34 43 24 37 25
80.00 40
65.75 35 40 37 33 43 13 38 24 Sr Vet

76.00 38
82.00 41

79.00 40 39
86.40 48 43 44 44 37 Lady  
50.67 33 20 23 Jr
68.00 34 Sr Vet

80.00 42 40 41 37 Lady  
77.50 41 39 35 40 Vet
71.60 15 46 41 42 35 Sr Vet
71.33 33 42 32
73.00 42 31 Sr Vet

76.67 35 39 41 Sr Vet
79.33 38 41 40 42 39 38

81.00 47 34
58.00 29 Sr Vet
80.00 40
56.00 28
70.00 35 Sr Vet

64.00 31 40 28 29 Sr Vet
82.67 45 37 42
75.00 36 39

84.00 42
79.50 44 40 39 41 44 34 38 38 Vet
60.00 30 Jr

69.00 37 32

64.00 32 Sr Vet
44.00 0 37 29
78.40 43 39 39 36 39
80.00 40
68.00 35 33
74.00 36 37 38 Sr Vet
82.00 41
67.33 29 31 41 Sr Vet

Handicap



No. Shooter
400 Raymond Childers
401 Kyle Uhler
403 Dave Weddle
406 John Bogley
407 Mike Whitmore
410 Sonnie Myers
414 Fred Wood
416 Dave Sturr
421 Collin Hopkins
422 Rocco Minicucci
423 Guy Hall

425 Todd Sauble
428 Cam McCandless

430 Sase Sham
431 Pamela Meara
433 RJ Moler
434 Woodrow Walker

439 Darlene Raiford
440 Randy Raiford
443 Curt Corey
444 Kevin Wolfe
445 Ronald Moreland

460 Mike Virts
464 Jamie Geary

467 Jerimiah Trinidad
470 Jim Geary
474 Jim Brady
478 Ben Paulik
479 Ken Hartman

480 Gary Gaither
481 Ross Benton
482 Sean Hanlon

483 Jim McWilliams
484 Tom Miller
485 James McWilliams

486 Bryce Fisher

487 Larry Bowers
488 Scott Shade
489 Chris Trefny
491 Trevor Littleton
494 Greg Moody
497 Rick Michael
498 Bob Heefner
499 Steve Templeton

Average 5-Oct 19-Oct 26-Oct 2-Nov 9-Nov 16-Nov 7-Dec 14-Dec 4-Jan 11-Jan 18-Jan 25-Jan 1-Feb 8-Feb
78.25 91 79 81 75 79 75 74 72
84.25 86 90 91 70
82.50 89 82 79 87 84 74
84.63 89 91 90 85 83 83 82 74
85.50 97 89 89 87 86 65
85.00 85
87.00 95 90 87 83 80
73.67 77 79 72 76 78 60
78.88 90 85 87 82 87 55 74 71
87.00 87
72.50 68 85 74 75 85 50 78 65

86.00 86
88.00 88

83.50 83 84
87.40 95 91 88 84 79
57.33 74 56 42
73.00 73

82.75 86 79 84 82
80.25 86 82 79 74
83.00 61 93 90 91 80
80.67 77 88 77
82.00 88 76

82.67 81 83 84
84.83 86 86 83 89 84 81

82.50 94 71
65.00 65
86.00 86
61.00 61
79.00 79

72.50 76 85 61 68
86.67 89 83 88
83.50 82 85

85.00 85
79.63 85 81 84 80 85 70 76 76
71.00 71

78.00 82 74

75.00 75
61.33 42 75 67
81.40 86 85 76 80 80
84.00 84
78.50 78 79
82.00 78 83 85
82.00 82
78.00 72 73 89

Overall


